
$3,297,500 - 4600 Uha Rd, Lawai
MLS® #723178 

$3,297,500
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,568 sqft
Residential on 3.94 Acres

LAWAI HOMESTEADS, Lawai, HI

A rare, gated, ocean-view, private estate on
nearly 4 acres of landscaped grounds in
Kauaiâ€™s coveted South Shore is waiting for
you! Equal parts tropical retreat and
ready-to-enjoy home base, this property
includes a 3,568 sq ft residence, 432 sq. Ft.
pool house, and a heated pool & spa
surrounded by swaying palms and fruit trees.
Vaulted ceilings and walls of glass draw in light
and breezes, while broad lanais set the stage
for coffee at sunrise or gatherings at sunset.
Your private orchard of bananas, coconuts,
and citrus surrounds the home, creating a
lush, secluded paradise.â€¨â€¨<br><br>Inside,
there is an expansive primary suite offering
Ocean Views, split zoned AC for your comfort,
an ensuite bath, walk-in closet, and office .
<br><br>The gourmet kitchen features granite
countertops, dual pantries, and plenty of
storage! <br><br>Offered Fully Furnished, this
home comes with everything needed for
effortless enjoyment of both the residence and
the grounds. With 80+ photovoltaic panels and
battery backup, the home delivers Sustainable
Living without compromise. <br><br>Just
minutes to Poipu Beach and Lihue, this is a
property that blends luxury, function, and
location. It is A Must See to
Appreciate!<br><br>Property
Highlights:â€¨<br>â€¢ 3.94 acres of gated,
landscaped privacy with sweeping ocean
views<br>â€¨â€¢ 3,568 sq ft main home + 432
sq ft pool house with A/C + 720 sq ft
garage<br>â€¨â€¢ Heated in-ground pool,



spa, and multiple entertaining
lanais<br>â€¨â€¢ Orchard with bananas,
coconuts, citrus, and tropical
landscaping<br>â€¨â€¢ Fully Furnished home
for All indoor and outdoor needs<br>â€¢ 80+
photovoltaic solar panels with battery
backupâ€¨<br>â€¢ Grand Foyer w/ Curved
Staircase and a 25â€™ High Open Beam
Ceiling<br>â€¨â€¢ Gourmet kitchen with
granite counters, split-zone AC, and dual
pantries<br>â€¨â€¢ Fully fenced, private,
minutes from Poipu Beach & Lihue<br>â€¢
Laundry Chute

Built in 2002

Essential Information

MLS® # 723178

Price $3,297,500

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 4

Square Footage 3,568

Acres 3.94

Year Built 2002

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 4600 Uha Rd

Subdivision LAWAI HOMESTEADS

City Lawai

State HI

Zip Code 96765

Condo Name KILIPAKI ESTATES

Amenities

Parking Attached

View Mountain(s), Ocean Horizon



Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Convection Oven, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Freezer, Microwave
Hood, Range, Washer

Heating Zoned

Cooling Zoned

Exterior

Lot Description Cleared

Additional Information

Date Listed August 13th, 2025

Days on Market 61

Zoning A

HOA Fees 50

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Island Properties - Kauai
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